
Bus services to Congleton High School 
Updated April 2024 

1 

 

 

 

This document details the bus routes and companies serving Congleton High School. 
 
Please note:  The details of the routes and times were correct at the point of publication and we 
will do our best to keep them up to date.  However, these services and timetables may be subject 
to change.  Please check with the operator if you are intending to travel. 

 

 
 
 

Contents 
 

Contract 81089………………………………………………………………………………………………...2 
Contract 81090 ....................................................................................................................................3 
Contract 81092 ....................................................................................................................................4 
Contract 81093 ....................................................................................................................................5 
Service K85 .........................................................................................................................................6 

 

  

  



Bus services to Congleton High School 
Updated April 2024 

2 

 

 

 

 
 

These details were correct at the point of publication and we will do our best to keep them up to 
date. However, these services and timetables may be subject to change. Please check with the 
operator if you are intending to travel. 

 
 
 

Contract 81089 
 

 
School Congleton High School 

01260 730123 
 

Operator Paul’s of Stoke 
01782 513666 

 
Route - am Sandbach Road/ Rode Heath, Knutsford Road/ Greengate Street, A34 Red Bull, 

Bleeding Wolf, Station Road Scholar Green, Congleton High School 
 

- pm Reverse of Inward Journey 
 

Pick Up Point AM PM 

Sandbach Road/ Rode Heath 08.08 15.32 

Knutsford Road/ Greengate Street 08.10 15.30 

A34 Red Bull 08.13 15.27 

Bleeding Wolf 08.15 15.25 

Station Road Scholar Green 08.18 15.22 

Congleton High School 08.30 15.10 
 

  



Bus services to Congleton High School 
Updated April 2024 

3 

 

 

 

These details were correct at the point of publication and we will do our best to keep them up to 
date. However, these services and timetables may be subject to change. Please check with the 
operator if you are intending to travel. 

 
 
 

Contract 81090 
 

 
School Congleton High School 

01260 730123 
 

Operator Paul’s of Stoke 
01782 513666 

 
Route - am Mow Cop Road, Mount Pleasant, The Bank (Spring Bank), Scholar Green Wharf, 

Stonechair Lane, Smallwood Church, A50 Newcastle Road, Congleton High 
School 

 
- pm Reverse of Inward Journey 

 
Pick Up Point AM PM 

Mow Cop Road 08.03 15.43 

Mount Pleasant  08.08 15.38 

The Bank (Spring Bank) 08.10 15.36 

Scholar Green Wharf 08.14 15.32 

Stonechair Lane 08.16 15.30 

Smallwood Church 08.23 15.23 

A50 Newcastle Road 08.26 15.20 

Congleton High School 08.36 15.10 

 



Bus services to Congleton High School 
Updated April 2024 

4 

 

 

 
 

These details were correct at the point of publication and we will do our best to keep them up to 
date. However, these services and timetables may be subject to change. Please check with the 
operator if you are intending to travel. 

 

 
 

Contract 81092 
 

 
School Congleton High School Times - 0845 to 1500 

01260 730123 
 

Operator  
 

Route - am Hassall Road, Pikemere Road, Sandbach Road North, Sandbach Road, Knutsford 
Road , A50, Poolside, Church Lane, Congleton Road North, Station Road, Stone 
Chair Lane, A34 (Congleton Road North, Newcastle Road), Padgbury Lane, Box 
Lane, Congleton High School 

 
- pm Reverse of Inward Journey to A50 then Sandbach Rd, Heath Avenue, Sycamore 

Avenue, Chapel Lane, A50 then Reverse of Inward Journey to Crewe Road 

 
Pick Up Point AM PM 

Church Lawton, Knutsford Old Road/Greengate Road 08.10 15.40 

A50/Sandbach Road 08.15 - 

Poolside, Brook Cottage 08.16 15.35 

Rode Church, Church Lane 08.17 15.24 

Church Lane, Oak Drive 08.18 15.23 

Congleton Road North/Station Road 08.19 15.22 

Boarded Barn Smithy 08.20 15.17 

Congleton High School 08.40 15.10 
 



5 

Bus services to Congleton High School 
Updated April 2024 

These details were correct at the point of publication and we will do our best to keep them up to 
date. However, these services and timetables may be subject to change. Please check with the 
operator if you are intending to travel. 

 

 

 

 
 

Contract 81093 
 

 
School Congleton High School Times - 0850 to 1500 

01260 730123 
 

Operator D&G Buses 
01270 252970 

 
Route - am Red Bull Crossroads, A34 (Congleton Road North), Station Road, Stone Chair 

Lane, A34 (Congleton Road North, Newcastle Road), Padgbury Lane, Box Lane, 
Congleton High School 

 
- pm Reverse of Inward Journey 

 
Pick Up Point AM PM 

Red Bull Cross roads 8.15 15.37 

Hall Green, Congleton Road 8.17 15.35 

Scholar Green, The Bleeding Wolf 8.19 15.33 

Scholar Green, Traveller’s Rest 8.22 15.27 

Scholar Green, Post Office 8.25 15.25 

Congleton High School 8.40 15.10 
 

Pass holders only on this service as assigned by Cheshire East Council 
 

 

 



6 

Bus services to Congleton High School 
Updated April 2024 

These details were correct at the point of publication and we will do our best to keep them up to 
date. However, these services and timetables may be subject to change. Please check with the 
operator if you are intending to travel. 

 

 

 

Service: K85 
 

 
School Congleton High School (01260 730123) 

Operator Ladyline Coaches (01260 273744)  

Route K85 Biddulph - Congleton (School Days Only) 
 

Sainsburys 0745 Congleton High School 1515 

Biddulph Arms 0755 Bus Terminus 1523 

Mossley Corner/ Boundary Lane  Bromley Rd Co-op 1530 

Bida Lane 0800 Fern Cres/ Kingsley Stop ID CHEWJPW 1534 

Railway Station  Fern Cres/ Bromley Woods 1535 
High Croft Avenue 0805 Woolston Ave 1537 

Corner of Edinburgh Rd/ Dale Cres 0807 Corner of Edinburgh Rd/ Matthews 
Place 

1539 
Corner of Edinburgh Rd/ Matthews Place 0808 Corner of Edinburgh Rd/ Dale Cres 1540 

Woolston Ave 0810 High Croft Avenue 1542 

Fern Cres/ Bromley Woods 0812 Railway Station  

Fern Cres/ Kingsley Stop ID CHEWJPW 0813 Bida Lane 1548 

Coronation Rd/ Bromley Rd (opp Co-op) 0817 Mossley Corner/ Boundary Lane  

Spindle Street 0818 Biddulph Arms  
Mill Street 0823 Sainsbury’s 1555 
Congleton High School 0830     

 

Biddulph Return Fare £3.30/ One Way £2.00 Congleton Return Fare £3.00/ One Way £1.80 
Termly and half-termly passes are available to buy via ShuttleID, link available through www.ladylinecoaches.com 

  

• The automated ticket system works through gocardless. Existing customers will need to register 

again. 

• Once purchased, tickets can be viewed on the ShuttleID app which should be downloaded onto the 

passenger's mobile phone. In the event of your child not having a mobile device the A6 ticket can be 

printed off. 

• All tickets are in the form of a QR code, these must be scanned by the driver onboard to allow travel. 

• Tickets can be purchased for a full term pass and either morning or afternoon only trips. 

• Tickets can be shared from parent/carer to student but NOT student to student. 

• No paper passes will be issued. 

• In the event of a passenger not having the app then passengers can pay cash to the driver as is the 

case at present. 

 

Please note: Only return ticket holders are guaranteed a place on the return home journey. 
Single afternoon tickets may only be bought once all return ticket holders have boarded 
and the number of spare places calculated by the driver. 

 


